
COMPONENTE ELECTRONICE

I.D.: 40106234

Data
publicarii 15.11.18

Coduri CPV

31711100-4

Pretul
estimativ: 7.072,52 RON - 7.072,52 RON

Descriere: Pachet compus din: 1 Rez. MRS25000C3309FCT00 = 200 buc x 0,17 = 34,00lei 2 " MF12 1K = 200 buc x 0,13 = 26,00lei 3. " MF12 3K3 = 200 buc x 0,13 = 26,00lei 4. " MCF1W 4K7 = 200 buc x 0,28 = 56,00lei 5. " LR1F 10K = 200buc x 0,22 = 44,00lei 6. Soclu 222MC-08-03-18-F1 = 50buc x 1,60 = 80,00lei 7. " 110-87-314-41-001101 = 50buc x 2,50 = 125,00lei 8. Tranz. Bc107 = 50buc x 3,36 = 168,00lei 9. Conector 5501-09PA-02-F1 = 20buc x 2,83 = 56,60lei 10. " 5502-25PA-01-F1 = 20buc x 2,50 = 50,00lei 11. " 5502-25SA-01-F1 = 20buc x 2,50 = 50,00lei 12. Breadboard MC01000 = 4buc x 17,30 = 69,20lei 13. Crocodil MA1RT = 10buc x 6,80 = 68,00lei 14. " MA1SW = 10buc x 6,80 = 68,00lei 15. Set sertare KON-PX6 = 8buc x 28,90 =231,20lei 16. Set sertare SZUFLPL16 = 8buc x 18,30 =146,40lei 17. Tetc.
